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Direction
John Taylor Free School — Old Talbot

51 stops

Open route schedule

John Taylor Free School

Centrum East Retail Park

Bond Street

The Octagon Centre

New Street

Sainsbury's Store

Worthington Walk

Meadowside Drive

Holy Trinity School

Bus Garage

Northside Business Park

Clough Drive

Upton Drive

Kingsmead

Britannia Drive

Ladywell Close

Methodist Church

St Mary's Church

Guinevere Avenue

Hall Green Avenue

St Mary's Drive

Route schedule
John Taylor Free School — Old Talbot

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:15

Thursday 15:30

Friday 15:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: John Taylor Free School

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Dovecliff Road

Dovecliff Crescent

Rehoming Centre

Cricket Club

South Hill

Walford Road

Needwood Avenue

Scout HQ

Alderbrook Close

Spread Eagle Inn

Marston Lane

Shotwood Close

Cemetery

Ironwalls Lane

Ludgate Street

Pharmacy

Lower High Street

Castle Hotel

Railway Station

Scropton Road

Church Avenue

Hassall Road

Lime Grove

The Salt Box

Sutton Lane

Hoon Ridge

Marston Lane

Alpha House

Kings Head



Old Talbot



Direction
Old Talbot — John Taylor Free School

47 stops

Open route schedule

Old Talbot

Kings Head

Alpha House

Marston Lane

Hoon Ridge

Sutton Lane

The Salt Box

Lime Grove

Hassall Road

Church Avenue

Railway Station

Lower High Street

Ye Olde Dog & Partridge

Ironwalls Lane

Cemetery

Shotwood Close

Marston Lane

Spread Eagle Inn

Alderbrook Close

Scout HQ

Needwood Avenue

Walford Road

Cricket Club

Rehoming Centre

Dovecliff Crescent

Route schedule
Old Talbot — John Taylor Free School

Monday 07:35

Tuesday 07:35

Wednesday 07:35

Thursday 07:35

Friday 07:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Old Talbot

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Dovecliff Road

St Marys Drive

Hall Green Avenue

Guinevere Avenue

St Mary's Church

Methodist Church

Ladywell Close

Britannia Drive

Kingsmead

Upton Drive

Clough Drive

Northside Business Park

Bus Garage

Holy Trinity School

Tyldesley Court

Worthington Walk

Sainsbury's Store

New Street

The Octagon Centre

Bond Street

Centrum East Retail Park

John Taylor Free School

831 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Derby

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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